
milesintosmiles 

We’ve been cooped up for quite some time and if you are ready to get up and get moving, the Task 

Force needs your help to turn milesintosmiles!  For every ten miles that St. John’s members walk, run or 

bike, we will donate one pair of shoes to Another Child Foundation.  Our goal is 2000 miles, which will 

end up as 200 pairs of shoes and 200 smiles.  A little exercise for us and some needed shoes for the 

foundation!  Kickoff is Sunday, May 2nd and will end on Sunday, May 30th.  We will update our progress 

each Sunday at worship, so you will be asked to email your weekly total by noon the Saturday before.  

Cash donations will also be accepted to go towards the shipping costs.  We will be having a group walk, 

after worship, on Sundays 2, 9, 16 and 23.  So bring some walking shoes, if you would like to participate. 

By noon each Saturday, email your weekly totals/per members to milesintosmiles@yahoo.com or call 

the church office. 

If you have any questions, reach out to Ken Ladenburger, Roberta Wendel or Jeff Simonton. 

milesintosmiles       Home Log Sheet 

 Members Names       

Kick Off/Sun May 2      

Monday May 3      

Tuesday May 4      

Wednesday May 5      

Thursday May 6      

Friday May 7      

Report/Sat May 8      

Update/Sun May 9      

Monday May 10      

Tuesday May 11      

Wednesday May 12      

Thursday May 13      

Friday May 14      

Report/Sat May 15      

Update/Sun May 16      

Monday May 17      

Tuesday May 18      

Wednesday May 19      

Thursday May 20      

Friday May 21      

Report/Sat May 22      

Update/Sun May 23      

Monday May 24      

Tuesday May 25      

Wednesday May 26      

Thursday May 27      

Friday May 28      

Report/Sat May 29      

Update/Sun May 30      

Total       
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